PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2368

Page 1, line 2, after "in" insert "an indemnification provision of"

Page 1, line 6, replace "A" with "To the extent a" and replace "for" with "relating to"

Page 1, line 7, remove "is void to the extent the"

Page 1, line 8, remove the first "provision", replace "that any provision" with "the indemnification provisions", replace "does" with "do", and remove ", that the laws of"

Page 1, line 9, remove "another state are to apply", remove "that", remove "law, rule, or", and replace "is to apply. With respect to a" with "applies, the provision is void"

Page 1, remove line 10

Page 1, line 11, remove "apply"

Renumber accordingly